

Amendment No. 8:

On page 114, in line 12, strike "22,690,637" and substitute "23,568,137".

Amendment No. 9:

On page 124, in line 31, strike "46,300" and substitute "42,472".

Amendment No. 10:

On page 124, strike in their entirety, lines 32 through 38, inclusive, and on page 125, strike in their entirety, lines 1 through 17, inclusive.

Amendment No. 11:

On page 126, in line 12, strike "141,763" and substitute "85,739".

Amendment No. 12:

On page 126, in line 25, strike "96,067" and substitute "55,496".

## SUMMARY

## SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

	<u>General Funds</u>	<u>Special Funds</u>	<u>Federal Funds</u>	<u>Higher Educ. Funds</u>	<u>Total Funds</u>
Appropriation					
1986 Fiscal					
Year	6,617,004	70,675	3,568,000	--	10,255,679
1987 Fiscal					
Year	13,034,092	96,130	44,235	--	13,174,457
Contingency					
Appropriation					
1987 Fiscal					
Year	<u>10,786,665</u>	<u>731,492</u>	--	--	<u>11,518,157</u>
Subtotal	<u>30,437,761</u>	<u>898,297</u>	<u>3,612,235</u>	--	<u>34,948,293</u>
Reduction in					
Appropriation					
1986 Fiscal					
Year	-2,787,992	--	--	--	-2,787,992
1987 Fiscal					
Year	-883,407	--	--	-961,573	-1,844,980